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 Unit -

Grade Course Exam Hall Date Time Lecturer

BIO 205  INVERTEBRATES Sunday 1/11/2026 10:00-12:00 Ms. Sawsan Hamed

EDU 211  INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION Tuesday 1/13/2026 10:00-12:00 Dr. Azize Kavlu

TUR 121 TURKISH-1 Wednesday1/14/2026 10:00-12:00 Dr. Serdar

ELT 103  ADVANCED ENGLISH Thursday 1/15/2026 10:00-12:00 Mr. Behcet 

BIO 201 CELL BIOLOGY Sunday 1/18/2026 10:00-12:00 Ms. Heshu Jalal

IT 103 INTRODUCTION TO IT  Tuesday 1/20/2026 10:00-12:00 Mr. Imad

BIO 203  PLANT ANATOMY Thurdsday1/22/2026 10:00-12:00 Ms. Roza

 BIO 206  ANALYTIC CHEMISTRY Saturday 1/24/2026 10:00-12:00 Dr. Abdulrahman Dogara

BIO 313 IMMUNOLOGY Saturday 1/10/2026 10:00-12:00 Ms. Zhikal Omar

BIO 307 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY Monday 1/12/2026 10:00-12:00 Ms. Heshu Jalal

BIO 311 Ecology Wednesday1/14/2026 10:00-12:00 Ms. Sawsan Hamed

BIO 305 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY Saturday 1/17/2026 10:00-12:00 Mr. Harmand

EDU 303 EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGY Monday1/19/2026 10:00-12:00 Dr. Suzan

BIO 301 HISTOLOGY Wednesday 1/21/2026 10:00-12:00 Ms. Heshu Jalal

BIO 322 HUMAN ANATOMY Saturday 1/24/2026 10:00-12:00 Ms. Sawsan Hamed

BIO 401 PRINCIPLES OF ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY Sunday 1/11/2026 1:30-3:30 Ms. Zhikal Omar

BIO 417 RESEARCH METHOD Tuesday 1/13/2026 1:30-3:30 Dr. Abdulrahman Dogara

EDU 302 CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT Thursday 1/15/2026 1:30-3:30 Dr. Mustafa Altun

BIO 403 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY OF CHORDATES Sunday 1/18/2026 1:30-3:30 Ms. Sawsan Hamed

Bio 406 Biostatistics Tuesday 1/20/2026 1:30-3:30 Mr.Harmand

BIO 407 PRINCIPLES OF PLANT PHYSIOLOGY Thurdsday1/22/2026 1:30-3:30 Dr. Abdulrahman Dogara

*Note 1: Repeat Students should take the exam in their halls.
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